Mechanical Anchors
www.rawlplug.com 1
R-RBP Rawlbolt® - Bolt Projecting for use in cracked and
non-cracked concrete
World's most popular all-purpose expanding shield anchor - bolt projecting version
Approvals and Reports
•	 ETA-11/0479
Product information

79
16 25 210 75 17 - -
M20
R-RBP-M20/15W
ETA-11/04
79
20 32 170 15 22 - -
R-RBP-M20/30W
ETA-11/04
79
20 32 185 30 22 - -
R-RBP-M20/100W
ETA-11/04
79
20 32 255 100 22 - -
M24 R-RBP-M24/75W - 24 38 255 75 26 75 -
Mechanical Anchors
www.rawlplug.com 3
Installation data
Size M6 M8 M10 M12 M16 M20

Mechanical Anchors
www.rawlplug.com 7
Product commercial data
Product Code
Anchor Quantity [pcs] Weight [kg]
Bar Codes
Diameter
[mm]
Length [mm] Box Outer Pallet Box Outer Pallet
R-RBP-M06/10W 1) 6 65 50 400 16000 1.59 12.7 538.8 5906675283593
R-RBP-M06/25W 1) 6 80 50 400 16000 1.73 13.8 582.0 5906675283616
R-RBP-M06/60W 1) 6 115 50 50 8000 2.0 2.0 354.0 5906675283630
R-RBP-M08/10W 1) 8 75 50 400 16000 2.9 22.9 946.8 5906675283654
R-RBP-M08/25W 1) 8 90 50 50 8000 3.1 3.1 528.4 5906675283678
R-RBP-M08/60W 1) 8 125 50 50 8000 3.7 3.7 614.8 5906675283692
R-RBP-M10/15W 1) 10 90 50 50 8000 5.0 5.0 825.2 5906675283715
R-RBP-M10/30W 1) 10 105 50 50 6000 5.3 5.3 666.0 5906675283739
R-RBP-M10/60W 1) 10 135 50 50 8000 6.1 6.1 998.0 5906675283753
R-RBP-M12/15W 1) 12 110 25 25 4000 4.6 4.6 767.2 5906675283760
R-RBP-M12/30W 1) 12 125 25 25 4000 4.9 4.9 818.4 5906675283777
R-RBP-M12/75W 1) 12 170 25 25 3000 5.8 5.8 721.8 5906675283784
R-RBP-M16/15W 1) 16 150 10 10 1600 4.4 4.4 733.5 5906675283791
R-RBP-M16/35W 1) 16 170 10 10 1600 4.7 4.7 773.5 5906675283807
R-RBP-M16/75W 1) 16 210 10 10 1200 5.3 5.3 662.9 5906675283814
R-RBP-M20/15W 1) 20 170 10 10 1200 8.0 8.0 985.1 5906675283821
R-RBP-M20/30W 1) 20 185 10 10 1200 8.3 8.3 1030.4 5906675283838
R-RBP-M20/100W 1) 20 255 10 10 1200 9.9 9.9 1219.2 5906675284781
R-RBP-M24/75W 24 255 5 5 600 7.1 7.1 887.2 5906675283852
1)	 ETA-11/0479